Product data sheet

FZ634A

FZ634A

Plinth, Univers, H100 1050x275 mm

Technical properties

Dimensions
Height
Width

Depth

Safety

Ingress Protection (IP) class

Connectivity

Mounting type

Installation, mounting

Suitable for outdoor usage

Materials
Colour
Treatment

Material

Subject to technical modifications

100 mm
1,050 mm

275 mm

IP55

Metal screw mounting

No

Jet black
Powder coated

Steel



